
Tournefeuille (Quéfets)  le 12 mai 2021

Animation EpMult Athlé 632
251844

Athlé 632

50m / BEF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SANSOULET Pauline 1878630 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 6''5 46

2 PIQUEMAL Alice 1878604 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 6''8 43

3 ABBASSI KANDILI Maya (Esp) 2248255 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 7''0 39

4 ANQUINE Alais 1767703 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 8''2 19

5 MARCEL Coraline 2265272 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 9''6 7

COPIN Laura 1871207 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

50m / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 ANICET Darius 1871176 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 7''4 27

2 PIHAN Erwan 2333660 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 7''7 22

3 RAMOS BUFFET Esteban 2175438 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 8''0 19

4 BRAZET Clement 2083316 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 8''3 16

5 FAYET Corentin 2268500 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 8''5 15

6 GOUES Louis 2177304 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 8''6 14

7 NAHAL HOSTE Ismael 2267482 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 8''6 14

50m / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BLANC Noelien 2002080 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 7''6 24

2 SPRIMONT Theo 2028534 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 8''7 14

3 CALMELS Raphael 2265268 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 9''3 9

4 FAURE Remi 2000455 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 9''5 8

MAGLICA Olivier 2175691 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC DNS

BOURREL Mani 1943200 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

120m / MIF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOURRY Marion 1762175 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 17''3 24

2 ONGDANOUM Lauryne 1687443 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 18''2 19

3 GADEA Lucie 1906593 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 18''8 17

4 LUCENAY Imani 1668171 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 19''2 15

PAULAT Lucie 1801348 MIF /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

120m / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOURGADE Dorian 1615670 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 15''1 27

2 JACOB Antoine 2178178 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 15''9 20

3 LALET Clement 2177944 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 16''1 19

4 GOTTELAND Arthur 2175864 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 16''6 16

5 LIZZI Clement 2076906 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 19''7 5

120m / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 CACHELOU Raphael 1969929 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 15''9 20

2 THORAVAL Keryan 1889085 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 16''3 18

3 DJINEKOU Dino 1656711 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 19''8 5

SALVI Sacha 2206165 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

BUGADA Neal 1855570 MIM /06 Athle 632* 31 OC DNS

1 000m / BEF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SANSOULET Pauline 1878630 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'46''2 26

2 ANQUINE Alais 1767703 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'58''7 20

3 BASSETTO Romane 1780160 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 4'08''6 18

COPIN Laura 1871207 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNF 1
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Tournefeuille (Quéfets)  le 12 mai 2021

Animation EpMult Athlé 632
251844

Athlé 632

1 000m / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANC Noelien 2002080 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 3'19''0 31

2 NAHAL HOSTE Ismael 2267482 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'27''9 27

3 FAYET Corentin 2268500 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 3'31''5 25

4 ANICET Darius 1871176 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'44''2 19

5 SPRIMONT Theo 2028534 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 3'50''3 18

6 RAMOS BUFFET Esteban 2175438 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 4'04''3 16

7 BRAZET Clement 2083316 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 4'10''1 15

8 CALMELS Raphael 2265268 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 4'19''9 13

FAURE Remi 2000455 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC DNS

1 000m / MIF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GADEA Lucie 1906593 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 3'29''5 29

2 DEMOLOMBE Maela 1656716 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'34''5 26

3 CHAMUSSY Adele 2195669 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 3'44''6 21

1 000m / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUPIN Thibo 2123175 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 3'10''0 24

2 LALET Clement 2177944 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'28''0 17

3 LE BLEVENEC Romain 1656633 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'42''2 14

4 JACOB Antoine 2178178 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 3'45''6 13

GOTTELAND Arthur 2175864 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

2 000m / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PROST-WATERSON Adrien 2195712 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 7'53''2 13

50m Haies (76) / BEF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 ABBASSI KANDILI Maya (Esp) 2248255 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 9''0

2 SANSOULET Pauline 1878630 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 9''6

3 ANQUINE Alais 1767703 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 10''8

MARCEL Coraline 2265272 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

PIQUEMAL Alice 1878604 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

50m Haies (76) / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 REUX Leo 2089091 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 9''9

2 AUCLAIR Antoine 2268499 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 10''4

50m Haies (76) / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MAGLICA Olivier 2175691 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 10''8

BOURREL Mani 1943200 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

Hauteur / BEF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BASSETTO Romane 1780160 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m30 30

2 SANSOULET Pauline 1878630 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m25 27
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Tournefeuille (Quéfets)  le 12 mai 2021

Animation EpMult Athlé 632
251844

Athlé 632

Hauteur / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CALMELS Raphael 2265268 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m40 31

2 PIHAN Erwan 2333660 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 1m20 20

3 AUCLAIR Antoine 2268499 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 1m10 13

4 GOUES Louis 2177304 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 1m05 10

4 FAYET Corentin 2268500 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 1m05 10

4 BRAZET Clement 2083316 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m05 10

MAGLICA Olivier 2175691 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC DNS

BOURREL Mani 1943200 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

Hauteur / MIF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GADEA Lucie 1906593 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 1m40 28

2 BOURRY Marion 1762175 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m25 19

PAULAT Lucie 1801348 MIF /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

Hauteur / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOURGADE Dorian 1615670 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 1m50 25

2 SALVI Sacha 2206165 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m40 20

2 LALET Clement 2177944 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m40 20

2 JACOB Antoine 2178178 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m40 20

5 CACHELOU Raphael 1969929 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 1m05 2

Triple Saut / BEF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SANSOULET Pauline 1878630 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 8m76 (NC) 27

Triple Saut / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 REUX Leo 2089091 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 8m25 (NC) 20

2 MAGLICA Olivier 2175691 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 6m54 (NC) 9

Triple Saut / MIF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GADEA Lucie 1906593 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 9m37 (NC) 24

2 LUCENAY Imani 1668171 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 7m96 (NC) 14

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIQUEMAL Alice 1878604 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 6m52 20

2 MARCEL Coraline 2265272 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 4m41 7

SANSOULET Pauline 1878630 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAYET Corentin 2268500 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 6m59 21

2 FAURE Remi 2000455 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 5m17 13

3 GOUES Louis 2177304 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 5m10 13

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUCENAY Imani 1668171 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 8m47 28

2 ONGDANOUM Lauryne 1687443 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 4m91 8

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE BLEVENEC Romain 1656633 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 5m35 7

BOURGADE Dorian 1615670 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC DNS

LALET Clement 2177944 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS
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Tournefeuille (Quéfets)  le 12 mai 2021

Animation EpMult Athlé 632
251844

Athlé 632

Disque (0.8 Kg) / BEF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIQUEMAL Alice 1878604 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 22m70

2 SANSOULET Pauline 1878630 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 17m17

3 ABBASSI KANDILI Maya (Esp) 2248255 BEF /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 16m17

4 MARCEL Coraline 2265272 BEF /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 7m00

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEMOLOMBE Maela 1656716 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 22m39 26

2 LUCENAY Imani 1668171 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 20m17 23

3 BOURRY Marion 1762175 MIF /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 18m23 21

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAURE Remi 2000455 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 14m45 20

2 BRAZET Clement 2083316 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 12m57 16

3 FAYET Corentin 2268500 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 11m75 14

4 AUCLAIR Antoine 2268499 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Js Cugnalaise A 31 OC 11m55 13

5 CALMELS Raphael 2265268 BEM /08 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 7m70 4

BOURREL Mani 1943200 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

REUX Leo 2089091 BEM /09 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CACHELOU Raphael 1969929 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 22m04 22

2 JACOB Antoine 2178178 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 21m20 21

3 LALET Clement 2177944 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 17m55 16

4 LIZZI Clement 2076906 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 14m91 11

5 SALVI Sacha 2206165 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 14m35 10

6 PROST-WATERSON Adrien 2195712 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 14m13 10

7 BUGADA Neal 1855570 MIM /06 Athle 632* 31 OC 13m21 8

PESTOU Nathan 2193977 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

3 000m Marche / CAF (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LASSALLE Lucie 1764806 CAF /04 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC 19'13''6 R6 18

3 000m Marche / MIM (12/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEBBAH-DUCHON Iago 1873762 MIM /06 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Fonsorbes 31 OC 16'46''7 35

PESTOU Nathan 2193977 MIM /07 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Tournefeuille 31 OC DNS

mercredi 12 mai 2021 21h044 / 4


